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REGISTER OF l<!LECTRlCAL WIREMEN-continued. 
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Name. 

Humm, Eric Hewinson .. 
Humphries, Leo Douglas .. 
Hunt, Alfred Herbert .. 
Hunt, Arthur Gerald . . . . 
Hunt, George Henry . . . . 
Hunt, John Edward . . . . 
Hunt, Nathaniel John .. 
Hunt, Percival . . . . 
Hunt, Reay .. . . . . 
Hunter, Alfred Ernest .. 
Hunter, Benjamin Franklin .. 
Hunter, David White .. 
Hunter, Edward Albert .. 
Hunter, Hugh . . . . 
Hunter, Samuel William Drummond 
Huntly, John Morton .. 
Hurrell, Hilton Ernest Alfred .. 
Hurst, George Henry Charles .. 
Huston, Claude John . . . . 
Hutcheson, William . . . . 
Huwiler, Francis Xavier Joseph 
Hvde, Arthur Mason . . . . 
Illingworth, Eric Adolphus .. 
Illingworth, George . . . . 
Ingerton, Thomas John .. 
Ingham. Wallace Pearce .. 
Inglis, Herbert . . . . 
Inglis, Leonard . . . . 
Ingram, Peter Ian . . . . 
Innes, Charles William .. 
Innes, William Ashley. . . . 
Isbister, John . . . . 
Isles, John William 
Izant, George 
Izod, Craven William .. 
Jack, Robert Stanley .. 
Jack, William Robertson 
Jackson, Arthur 
Jackson, Benjamin Wardell 
Jackson, Chalmers 
Jackson, Edwin 
Jackson, Harold Alfred 
Jackson, Harry Bew .. 
Jackson, James Ernest 
Jackson, Walter Henry 
Jackson, William 
Jackson, William Granville 
Jago, Sidney 
James, Eric Edward .. 
James, Malcolm Wynen 
Jamieson, James 
,Jamieson, John Winton 
,Jamieson, Robert H11ntn 
Jaquiery, Roy Theodore 
Jardine, Alexander 
Jarratt, Henry Sheple.v 
Jav, Henr\' Charles 
Jebb, Joseph Walker .. 
Jebb, William Henry .. 
Jefferson, William 
Jenkins, Fred 
,Jennings, Albert Ernest 
,Jennings, Percival Jttmcs 
Jenson: William Arthur 
Jephson, James (a) 
Jepson, John Samuel .. 
,Jobling, William Christopher 
,Johansen, Norman Somerville 
Johnson, Arvid Charles V. 
Johnson, Ernest Walter 
Johnson. Gilbert Ambrose 
Johnson, Joseph Henry 
Johnson, Leslie Francis 
Johnson, Matthew Reid 
Johnston, Graham James 
Johnston, Irwin 
Johnston, John Robert 
,Johnston, Percy William 
Johnston, Perry Hawke 
Johnston, William Brown 
Johnstone, ,Joseph Montgomery 
Johnstone, Robert 
Johnstone, William Erskine 
Jonassen, Harold Peter Charles (b) 

Address at 31st Marcil, 1928. 

Christchurch .. 
Blenheim .. 
Invercargill .. 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Tauranga .. 
Stratford .. 
Carterton .. 
Wellington .. 
Dunedin .. 
Wellington .. 
Auckland .. 
Wellington .. 
Hawera .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Wellington .. 
Wanganui .. 
Christchurch .. 
Wellington .. 
Wellington .. 
Wellington .. 
Christchurch .. 
Onehunga .. 
Auckland .. 
Frankton Junction 
Christchurch .. 
Christchurch .. 
Dunedin .. 

1 Wanganu1 
· Birkenhead 

Gisborne 
Port Chalmers 
Levin .. 
Devonport 
Wellington 
Ashburton 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Te Aroha 
Feilding 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

I 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

! Shannon 
I Dunedin 
1 Lower Hutt 

Palmerston North 
i Henderson 

Wellington 
Horahora 
Dunedin 
Petone 

I Cass .. 
Auckland 
Pukemiro 

, Stockton 
i Whangarei 
i Paeroa 
' Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wairoa 

: Wellington 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Gore .. 

; Wellington 
' Auckland 

Auckland 
Greymouth 

' Wellington 
Wellington 

! Taumarunui 

•• I 

Rtgistere<i No. 

B2216 
B1416 
B 841 
B 751 
B 638 
B1167 
B 101 
B 637 
B 975 
B1207 
B 924 
B 94 
B1689 
B 826 
B 983 
B 663 
B1958 
B 960 
B 608 
B 25 
B1803 
B214:j 
B 639 
B 756 
B 963 
B1696 
B1758 
B1430 
B1260 
B2431 
B1503 
B 943 
B2321 
B1300 
B1392 
B1454 
B 769 
B1220 
B2398 
B2031 
B 282 
B 505 
B 578 
B 122 
B1175 
B1347 
B1691 
B 559 
B2081 
B1871 
B 391 
B2147 
B2112 
B1102 
B 664 
B1468 
B2329 
B 733 
B1778 
B 431 
B 920 
B2189 
B2295 
B 271 
B1789 
B1764 
B1848 
B 535 
B 51 
B1063 
B2224 
B1665 
B 621 
B 402 
B1976 
B 52 
B1172 
B 193 
B 804 
B 489 
B 988 
B 800 
B1855 
B1012 

Date of 
Regl.;tration. 

20~1~/~i I 
29/7/26 I 
13/7/26 I 
2/7/26 

21/9/26 
24/5/26 
2/7/26 

12/8/26 
22/9/26 
6/8/26 

24/5/26 
25/11/26 
26/7/26 
17/8/26 
5/7/26 
9/2/27 

12/8/26 
30/6/26 
24/5/26 

17/12/26 
1/6,27 
2/7/26 

20/7/26 
12/8/26 

25/11/26 
10/12/26 
22/10/26 
27/9/26 

14/12/27 
1/11/26 
6/8/26 

29/8/27 
28/9/26 

19/10/26 
26/10/26 
21/7/26 
23/9/26 

14/12/27 
16/3/27 
10/6/26 
25/6/26 
29/6/26 
24/5/26 
22/9/26 

13/10/26 
25/11/26 
29/6/26 
30/3/27 
15/1/27 
15/6/26 
22/6/27 
20/4/27 
9/9/26 
5/7/26 

27/10/26 
3/10127 
12/7/26 

14/12/26 
17/6/26 
6/8/26 
5/7/27 

31/8/27 
9/6/26 

16/12/26 
10/12/26 
11/1/27 
25/6/26 
24/5/26 
25/8/26 
5/7/27 

25/11/26 
30/6/26 
15/6/26 
17/2/27 
24/5/26 
22/9/26 
28/5/26 
26/7/26 
21/6/26 
19/8/26 
26/7/26 
12/1/27 
19/8/26 

(a) Whilst employed by Dunedin City Council only. (b) Endorsed for bad workmauship. 

D 

Qualifications 
accepted for 
Registration 

(Sec. 8 of Act). 

b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
C 

d 
d 
d 
0 

d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
C 

d 
C 

d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
b 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
d 
C 

d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
d 

8 (2) 
d 
d 
d 
d 
b 
C 

d 
d 
d 
d 
d 
C 

d 
h 
b 
C 

d 
d 
d 
d 
C 

d 
d 
d 
C 

d 
d 


